
 
DEANERY CE PRIMARY SCHOOL - SPRING TERM DATES 2022 

 
 

Date Time Event  

20 & 27 Jan 
21 Jan 

PM 
AM 

Swimming Gala Trials Y4, Y5, Y6 
 

Tues 25 Jan 
Wed 26 Jan  

2pm – 3pm   Nursery Open Sessions 

Thu 10 Feb 5.30pm - 6.30pm  KS2 SATS Y6  
Parents Meeting 

Tue 15 Feb 
Wed16 Feb 
Thu 17 Feb 

4 – 6.30pm  
10.30 – 12 
5.30 – 8pm  

Nursery - Parents Evening Consultations – Nursery  

Wed16 Feb 
Thu 17 Feb  

4 – 6.30pm  
5.30 – 8pm 

Parents Evening Consultations  

Fri 18 Feb  BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 
 

Mon 28 Feb  STAFF & CHILDREN RETURN AFTER HALF TERM 
 

Tues 1 March  Lunchtime   Themed Meal – Pancake Day  
 

Wed 9 Mar 5.30pm  - 6.30pm Kings Park Residential  
Parents Meeting Y4 

Thu 10 Mar  5.30pm  - 6.30pm Quinta Residential  
Parents Meeting Y6 

During week  
14 – 18 March 

 STEM week  

During week  
14 – 18 March 

 Bikeability Y5  

Wed 16 Mar 
 

PM  KS1 rehearsal  Mother’s Day Service -  St John’s Church  
 

Thur 17 Mar PM  KS2 rehearsal  Mother’s Day Service -  St John’s Church  
 

Wed 23 March   PM  FS/KS1 Mother’s Day Service -  St John’s Church  
 

Thu 24 March  PM KS2 Mother’s Day Service led by Y3 -  St John’s Church  
 

Sat 26 Mar  1.30pm Swimming Gala ( COVID permitting )  
 

Mon 28 March PM  KS1 rehearsal  Easter -  St John’s Church  
 

Wed 30 March PM  KS2 rehearsal  Easter -  St John’s Church  
 

Mon 4 April PM  FS/KS1 Easter Service -  St John’s Church  
 

Wed 6 April PM  KS2 Easter Service led by Y5 -  St John’s Church  
 

Thu 7 April  Lunchtime   Themed Meal – Easter  
 

Friday 8 April   BREAK UP FOR EASTER HOLIDAYS 
 

Mon 25 April   STAFF & CHILDREN RETURN AFTER EASTER HOLIDAY  
 


